
ALL INDIA INSTIUTE OF MEDICAL SCEINCES 

EXAMINATION SECTION 
Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-29 

No. F.AIIMS/EXAM.SEC/34-35/SCIENTISTS/2014          Dated : 14
th

 March, 2015 
 

Subject: Recruitment to the posts of Scientist-I and Scientist-II for various Departments 

under the mode of Direct Recruitment at the AIIMS, New Delhi.  

******** 
  

 The CBT online test for Recruitment to the post of Scientist-I and Scientist-II are going 

to be held in the month of April, 2015 on the following schedule and the tentative date for 

uploading of Admit Card is mentioned against each of the Department and the following 

schedule has also been uploaded on AIIMS’s Website i.e. www.aiimsexams.org  :- 
 

 

Scientist-I 
 

EXAMINATION DATE DURATION OF EXAMINATION  UPLOADING ADMIT 
CARD ON 11.00 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. 

(Morning Session) 
3.00 P.M. to 4.30 P.M. 

(Evening Session) 
Department Department 

01.04.2015 (Wednesday) Dr. R.P. Centre Hematology 16.03.2015  (Monday) 
06.04.2015 (Monday) Dr. BRAIRCH (Medical 

Oncology) 
Dr. BRAIRCH (Lab. 
Oncology) 

21.03.2015 (Saturday) 

08.04.2015 (Wednesday) Transplant Immunology & 
Immunogenetics (HLA) 

Reproductive Biology 23.03.2015 (Monday) 

10.04.2015 (Friday) C.T. Centre Embryologist 25.03.2015 (Wednesday) 
13.04.2015 (Monday) Pharmacology Biophysics 27.03.2015 (Friday) 

15.04.2015 (Wednesday) Dr. BRAIRCH (Preventive 
Oncology) 

Bio-statistics 30.03.2015 (Monday) 

 
 

Scientist-II 
 

EXAMINATION DATE DURATION OF EXAMINATION UPLOADING ADMIT 
CARD ON 11.00 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.  

(Morning Session) 
3.00 P.M. to 4.30 P.M. 

(Evening Session) 
Department Department 

17.04.2015 (Friday) Dr. BRAIRCH (Med.Oncology) Pediatrics   (Genetic Unit) 01.04.2015 (Wednesday) 
20.04.2015 (Monday) Dr. BRAIRCH (Lab.Oncology) Dr. BRAIRCH (Preventive 

Oncology) 
04.04.2015 (Saturday) 

22.04.2015 (Wednesday) Hematology Reproductive Biology 06.04.2015 (Monday) 
28.04.2015 (Tuesday) Medical Oncology,  

Dr. BRAIRCH 
Dr. BRAIRCH (Statistics) 11.04.2015 (Saturday) 
NDDTC (DAC) 

30.04.2015 (Thursday) Pediatrics Transplant Immunology & 
Immunogenetics (HLA) 

14.04.2015 (Tuesday) 
 

N.M.R. 
Biophysics 
Medical Physics Unit, Dr. 
BRAIRCH 
Dr. BRAIRCH (Medical 
Physics) 

 

    

 

ASSISTANT CONTROLLER (EXAMS.) 
 

http://www.aiimsexams.org/

